
8. Nationale Philipp-Seitz-Gedächtnisturnier

Kleinostheim, 14.11.04

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jan Gallingowski ASV Ffm.-Griesheim
1:00

02
SS 7:6

43 Fr
 1  4  1  0  0  0  8 2

2 Johannes Reinhard RV Rümmingen 03
SS 3:1

41 Fr
SS 4:2

43
 2  8  2  0  0  0  7 1

3 Enrico Lüttich SAV Leipzig
Fr

2:15

01
2:40

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  8 3
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